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The Menu of Town from Carbondale contains about 81 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $10.4.
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Non flcoholic Drinks
Main Courses
LASAGNA

Antipasti

BURRATA

[ ]
Rice
RISOTTO

Sauces

SALSA

Tacos
GRILLED CHICKEN AVOCADO

Starters

HOUSEMADE TRUFFLE FRIES
Mexican Dishes
BREAKFAST BURRITO
Chickien Wings

WINGS

fintojitos

CRISPY PORK BELLY

Breakfast Menu

GRANOLA

$6.0

$10.0

$10.0

$9.0

$6.0

$7.0

$5.0

Pasta - Dinner

FRESH CAVATELLI

grains & Greens
FARRO KALE

()
fippetizers
DEVILED EGGS
YELLOWTAIL CARPACCIO

Pasta

GRUYERE MAC CHEESE
CHEVRE AGNOLOTTI

Side Dishes
ROASTED CORN SUCCOTASH
ENGLISH MUFFIN

Dessert

HOUSEMADE ICE CREAM SORBET

BLUEBERRY PIE

Vegetables & Sides

NUTS GRAINS
CHARRED LOCAL ZUCCHINI

{arge Salads & Plates

COBB WITH TURKEY BREAST
GNOCCHI SALAD

Restaurant Calegory

DESSERT

$12.0

$13.0

$10.0

$8.0
$12.0

$8.0
$2.5

$9.0
$7.0

$15.0
$15.0
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ITALIAN

Snacks

BRUSSEL SPROUTS FETA
FIONA'S BREAD COURSE
BREADSTICKS

JARS

BRUSCHETTA

Sandwiches
BURGER, GRASS FED*

CUBANO OF HAM PORK
SHOULDER

TURKEY COBB
HAM BURRATA GRILLED CHEESE
LAMB REUBEN

Deserts

A CHEESE COURSE
BUTTERSCOTCH BUDINO
TOWNIE SUNDAE

RHUBARB STRAWBERRY
CRUMBLE

ROASTED BANANA CHOCOLATE
BREAD PUDDING

from The Bakery

ASSORTED PASTRIES
BREAKFAST MELT
OATMEAL CHIA PARFAIT
TOASTED BAGEL

THE DONUT

$7.0
$4.0

$12.0
$12.0

$11.0
$12.0
$12.0

$7.0
$6.0
$7.0

$7.0

$7.0

$3.0
$7.0
$7.0
$2.5
$3.0

large Plates

ROAST 1/2 NATURAL CHICKEN

BURGER, GRASS FED WITH
WHITE CHEDDAR*

ROAST ALASKAN HALIBUT

PAN ROASTED ROCKY MTN
TROUT

HARRIS RANCH FLATIRON
STEAK*

CHERRY BBQ BRAISED PORK
SHOULDER

COLORADO LAMB SIRLOIN*

These Types Of Dishes fire

Being Served
PASTA

MEAT

SOuUP

APPETIZER
SALAD

PORK CHOP
BREAD

Salads

SALAD

ENGLISH PEA
FALAFEL

HEIRLOOM PORK
CHEVRE FRITTERS

ROASTED BONE MARROW
RABBIT TACOS

TEMPURA SQUASH BLOSSOMS
SIDE SALAD

TANGLE OF ORGANIC LETTUCES
GREENS

$18.0

$14.0
$24.0

$22.0

$25.0

$20.0

$24.0

$10.0

$9.0

$12.0
$11.0
$10.0

$8.0
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BABY ICEBERG WEDGE $10.0
FRESH CLAM CHOWDER $12.0
(]
Ingredients Used
BRUSSELS SPROUTS
HALIBUT

ONION

ONION
SAUSAGE
PORK MEAT
VEGETABLES
CHEESE
KALE

OLIVEN

$8.0



Town Menu

Town

348 Main Street Carbondale, CO
81623, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00-22:00
Tuesday 07:00-22:00
Wednesday 07:00-22:00
Thursday 07:00-22:00
Friday 07:00-00:00
Saturday 08:00-00:00
Sunday 17:00-21:00
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