

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 348 Main Street Carbondale, CO 81623, United States +19709636328 - http://www.towncarbondale.com/

The Menu of Town from Carbondale contains about **81** different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$10.4.

1			E
	1257		
	142	1.20	

\$12.0

\$13.0

\$10.0

\$8.0

\$12.0

\$8.0

\$2.5

\$9.0

\$7.0

\$15.0

\$15.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks		Pasta - Dinner
WATER		FRESH CAVATELLI
Main Courses		Grains & Greens
LASAGNA		FARRO KALE
Antipasti		Appetizers
BURRATA	\$6.0	DEVILED EGGS
		YELLOWTAIL CARPACCIO
Rice		Pasta
RISOTTO	\$10.0	
Sauces		GRUYERE MAC CHEESE CHEVRE AGNOLOTTI
SALSA		
		Side Dishes
Tacos		ROASTED CORN SUCCOTASH
GRILLED CHICKEN AVOCADO	\$10.0	ENGLISH MUFFIN
Starters		Dessert
HOUSEMADE TRUFFLE FRIES	\$9.0	HOUSEMADE ICE CREAM SORBET
		BLUEBERRY PIE
Mexican Dishes		
BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$6.0	Vegetables & Sides
Chicken Wings		
WINGS		CHARRED LOCAL ZUCCHINI
WINCS		Large Salads & Plates
Antojitos		COBB WITH TURKEY BREAST
CRISPY PORK BELLY	\$7.0	GNOCCHI SALAD
Breakfast Menu		<b>Restaurant Category</b>
GRANOLA	\$5.0	DESSERT



#### **ITALIAN**

#### Snacks

BRUSSEL SPROUTS FETA	\$7.0
FIONA'S BREAD COURSE	\$4.0
BREADSTICKS	
JARS	
BRUSCHETTA	

### Sandwiches

BURGER, GRASS FED*	\$12.0
CUBANO OF HAM PORK SHOULDER	\$12.0
TURKEY COBB	\$11.0
HAM BURRATA GRILLED CHEESE	\$12.0
LAMB REUBEN	\$12.0

#### Deserts

A CHEESE COURSE	\$7.0
BUTTERSCOTCH BUDINO	\$6.0
TOWNIE SUNDAE	\$7.0
RHUBARB STRAWBERRY CRUMBLE	\$7.0
ROASTED BANANA CHOCOLATE BREAD PUDDING	\$7.0

### From The Bakery

ASSORTED PASTRIES	\$3.0
BREAKFAST MELT	\$7.0
OATMEAL CHIA PARFAIT	\$7.0
TOASTED BAGEL	\$2.5
THE DONUT	\$3.0

## **Large** Plates

ROAST 1/2 NATURAL CHICKEN	\$18.0
BURGER, GRASS FED WITH WHITE CHEDDAR*	\$14.0
ROAST ALASKAN HALIBUT	\$24.0
PAN ROASTED ROCKY MTN TROUT	\$22.0
HARRIS RANCH FLATIRON STEAK*	\$25.0
CHERRY BBQ BRAISED PORK SHOULDER	\$20.0
COLORADO LAMB SIRLOIN*	\$24.0

### **These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served**

PASTA MEAT SOUP **APPETIZER** SALAD **PORK CHOP** BREAD

#### Salads

and the

**GREENS** 

SALAD

33.8	ENGLISH PEA FALAFEL	\$10.0
	HEIRLOOM PORK CHEVRE FRITTERS	\$9.0
ROASTED	BONE MARROW	\$12.0
RABBIT TA	COS	\$11.0
TEMPURA	SQUASH BLOSSOMS	\$10.0
SIDE SALA	D	
TANGLE O	F ORGANIC LETTUCES	\$8.0



BABY ICE	BERG WEDGE	\$10.0	ONION	
FRESH CL	AM CHOWDER	\$12.0	SAUSAGE	
<b>-</b>			PORK MEAT	
Ingredi	ients Used		VEGETABLES	
	BRUSSELS SPROUTS		CHEESE	
	HALIBUT		KALE	\$8.0
Ser 1	ONION		OLIVEN	





348 Main Street Carbondale, CO 81623, United States

Made with menulist.menu

#### **Opening Hours:**

Monday 07:00-22:00 Tuesday 07:00-22:00 Wednesday 07:00-22:00 Thursday 07:00-22:00 Friday 07:00-00:00 Saturday 08:00-00:00 Sunday 17:00-21:00